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National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAC)
Student Satisfaction Survey
Key Indicator - 2.7.1
Under Criterion II of Teaching — Learning and Evaluation

Guidelines for Students

NAAC (National Assessment and accreditation council) is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality
in higher education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following
format with her'his sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey.

) Yes @ BN (O
B) Age: C) College Name: Gyout. P.Gi. Collgge oMaw Jebni Jocon
!
D) Gender:  a) Female &) b) Male O  c) Transgender -

E) What degree program are you pursuing now?
a) Bachelor's O b) Master’'s & c)MPhil O
d) Doctorate O e) Other ( )

F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?
a) Arts O b) Commerce (] c) Science &g
d) Professional (O e) Other: ( )

Instructions to fill the questionnaire
e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.
e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.
e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)



Criterion 11 - Teaching-Learning and Evaluation

Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

4 -85 to 100%
3-70to 84% +—
2-551t069%
1-30to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

4 —Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily ——
2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily _—
1- Generally ineffective

0— Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

4— Excellent

3 — Very good v~
2 — Good

1 — Fair

0— Poor

Faimness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4 — Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair -

1 — Usually unfair

0- Unfair



6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4 - Every time
3 - Usually v i
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0— Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students. | i
4 — Regularly
3-Often —
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0— Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.
4 - Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately,—
1 — Marginally
0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree
3—Agree v
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0— Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2— Occasionally/Sometimes L
1 — Rarely

0— Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 —-1don’t have a mentor




12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
4 — Every time
3 - Usually :
2- Occasionally/SomeﬁmeV
1- Rarely
0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges. '
4 - Fully~
3 — Reasonably
2 — Partially *
1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
4 — Every timev—
3 — Usually
% 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
' 1 —Rarely
0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

1 — Disagree
"0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate \“
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 —Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
4 — Strongly agree
3 - Agree\, —
2 — Neutral v
1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree



18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
4 - To a great extent
3 ~Moderate \—
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 —Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49% —
0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
4 —Strongly agree

1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience
in your institution.
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Nutlonal Assessmoent and Acereditntion Councll (NAAC)
Student Satisfaction Survey
Koy Indieator - 2.7.1
Under Criterfon 11 of ‘Tenching ~ Lonrning and Kvaluntion

Guidolinos for Students

NAAC (National Assessment and ncereditation councll) In conducting o Student Satlsfaction
Survey regarding Teaching - Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality
in higher education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following
format with her/his sincere effort and thought, Her/his Identity will not be revenled,

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey,
n) Yes (v b)No (O

B) Age: 7.1_ C) College Name: qu( - P.Ci C NW)

D) Gender:  n) Female (E/h) Male O c¢) Transgender =

E) What degree program are ypu pursuing now?
a) Bachelor's b) Master’'s O c)MPhil O
d) Doctorate O ¢) Other  ( )

F) What subject arca are you currently pursuing?

a) Arts = b) Commerce (- ¢) Science &
d) Professional (O ¢) Other: ( )

Instructions to fill the questionnalre
® All questions should be compulsorily attempted.
e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one,
® The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)




Criterion II — Teaching-Learning and Evaluation

Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4 -85 to 100%
3-T70to 84%
2-5510 69%
' 1-301t0 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 —Poorly
1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
4 — Always effective
A3 Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
— Good
1 — Fair
0— Poor

5. Faimess of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
A= Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair

1 — Usually unfair

0— Unfair




10.

11

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4 - Every time
< Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1 - Rarely
0- Never

The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

_4<Regularly
3 - Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0- Never

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

4 - Significantly
— Very well

2 — Moderately

1 — Marginally

0—Not at all

The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree
~ Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0 Strongly disagree

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

\/4— Every time
3 — Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0— Never

. Your mentor does a necessary follow -up with an assigned task to you.

4 — Every time
I Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — I don’t have a mentor

-




12, The teachers illustrate the concepts throu
LA—/Every time
3 - Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely
0 — Never

gh examples and applications.

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.

4 — Fully
\_3— Reasonably
2 — Partially
1 — Slightly

0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
— Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching leaming process.
4 — Strongly agree
~ Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
"0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
4 — To a great extent
(3= Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 —Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
4 — Strongly agree
L3~ Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree




18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what

g (= Very little
0 — Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%

\/{ 50-69%
1-30-49%
0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
4 —Strongly agree
3 — Agree
L2< Neutral
1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience
in your institution,
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National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAC)
Student Satisfaction Survey
Key Indicator - 2.7.1
Under Criterion II of Teaching — Learning and Evaluation

Guidelines for Students

NAAC (National Assessment and accreditation council) is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Leamning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality
in higher education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following
format with her/his sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey.
a) Yes = b) No ()

B)Age: 99  C)College Name: P. (51 Collegre. New Tehyy

D) Gender:  a) Female (J b) Male @ ) Transgender (-

E) What degree program are you pursuing now?
a) Bachelor's O b) Master’s "=~ c)MPhil O
d) Doctorate O e) Other ( )

F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?
a)Arts (O b) Commerce O ¢) Science T~ O~
d) Professional (O e) Other: ( )

Instructions to fill the questionnaire
e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.
® Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.
® The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)




Criterion II — Teaching-Learning and Evaluation

Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Fellowing are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4 -85to 100%
3-T0to 84%
L 2—55to 69%

k30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 —Thoroughly
3 Satisfactorily
2 —Poorly
1 — Indifferently
0 —Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
4~ Always effective
3 — Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1— Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

4_ The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent
L3—Very good
2 —Good
1 —Fair
0— Poor

5. Faimess of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
\4—~Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0— Unfair




6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4= Every time
3 - Usually
2 - Occastonally/Sometimes
1 - Rarely
0 Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
4 - Regularly
3 - Often
2 —Sometimes
1 - Rarely
0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth,
4 - Significantly
3 =Very well
2 — Moderately
1 - Marginally
0- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree
L —Agree ’
2 — Neutral
| — Disagree
0— Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencics, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

A4<Every time
3 - Usually
2—- Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
L4 Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 - Rarely
0 - I don’t have a mentor

i




12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
L 4=TEvery time

3 - Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.
L4 =Fully
3 — Reasonably
2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
4 —Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 — Strongly agree
3= Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
| =Very little
0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
4 — Strongly agree
\?,/ngree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree




18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

\ 470 a great extent

3 -~ Moderate
2 - Some what
1 - Very little
0 —Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

4 — Above 90%
3-70-8%%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%
—8=Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-leamning process in your institute is very good.
4 —Strongly agree
\_3~<Agree
2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience
in your institution.
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National Assessment and Accreditation Council (NAAC)
Student Satisfaction Survey
Key Indicator - 2.7.1
Under Criterlon 11 of Teaching ~ Learning and Evaluation

Guidelines for Students

NAAC (National Assessment and accreditation council) is conducting a Student Satisfaction
Survey regarding Teaching — Learning and Evaluation, which will help to upgrade the quality
in higher education. A student will have to respond to all the questions given in the following
format with her/his sincere effort and thought. Her/his identity will not be revealed.

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey.
a) Yes (v b) No ()

B)Age: 20  C)CollegsName: (% .P.(n Alew tehait

D) Gender:  a) Female &1 b) Male O  c¢) Transgender O

E) What degree program are you pursuing now?
a) Bachelor's & b)Master's O ¢)MPhil O
d) Doctorate O e) Other ( )

F) What subject arca are you currently pursuing?
a) Arts (] b) Commerce (] c) Science v.8
d) Professional [ e) Other: ( )

Instructions to fill the questionnaire
e All questions should be compulsorily attempted.
e Bach question has flve responses, choose the most appropriate one.
e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute
here. (Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)



Criterion Il - Teaching—Learning and Evaluation

Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?
4 -85 to 100%
3-70to 84%
2 - 55 t0 69%
0to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 —Thoroughly
Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
4 — Always effective
_3~Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
< Good
1 — Fair
0- Poor

5. Faimess of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
4 — Always fair
3~ Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0— Unfair




6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?
4 — Every time
3 - Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
\)//Ra.rely

0— Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
4 — Regularly
3 - Often
2~ Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0— Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.
4 — Significantly
3 —Very well
“ 2= Moderately
1 — Marginally
0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to leam and grow.
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree
\ 2= Neutral
1 — Disagree
0— Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

4 — Every time

3 — Usually
ccasionally/Sometimes

1 —Rarely

0— Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
\_2~Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — 1 don’t have a2 mentor




12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
very time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.
4 — Fully
_3~Reasonably
2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
\%ﬁm‘ely
0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.
4 — Strongly agree
\ 3 ~Agree
2 —Neutral
1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
4 —To a great extent
oderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.
4 — Strongly agree
\3—Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree



18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
4 — To a great extent
oderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%
— Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
4 —Strongly agree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience
in your institution.
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STUDENT FEEDBACK 2019-20 "RECORD OF RESPONSES"

Enroliment no of the Stuc E-MAIL ID Gender COURSE NAME 1. How much of the syll 2. How well did the teach 3. How well the teachers 4. The Teachers approac 5. Fairness of the interna 6. Was your performance 7.The institute takes acti\ 8. The teaching and men 9. The institution provide:
Sv20006021 Anjaliamola29@gmail.col Female M.Sc 3-70to 84% 4 - Thoroughly 4-Always effective 3-Very good 4-Always fair 3-Usually 4-Regularly 3-Very well 3-Agree
Sv18027532 anujkumar511411@gmai Male B.Com 2 - 5510 69% 3 - Satisfactory 4-Always effective 4-Excellent 3-Usually fair 3-Usually 4-Regularly 3-Very well 3-Agree
SV 20003971 Sapnashah694@gmail.cc Female M.A. 4 -85to 100% 4 - Thoroughly 4-Always effective 4-Excellent 4-Always fair 4-Every time 4-Regularly 3-Very well 3-Agree
SV18015762 parti3558@gmail.com  Female M.A. 3-70to 84% 4 - Thoroughly 4-Always effective 4-Excellent 4-Always fair 4-Every time 4-Regularly 3-Very well 4-Strongly agree
Sv20003077 vkothari452@gmail.com Female M.A. 3-70to 84% 3 - Satisfactory 4-Always effective 3-Very good 4-Always fair 3-Usually 3-Often 3-Very well 3-Agree
SV2000J969 anilk362181@gmail.com Female M.A. 3-70to 84% 1 - Indifferently 4-Always effective 2-Good 3-Usually fair 4-Every time 4-Regularly 3-Very well 3-Agree
SV2000J969 anilk362181@gmail.com Female M.A. 2 - 55 to 69% 3 - Satisfactory 3-Sometimes effective  2-Good 3-Usually fair 3-Usually 4-Regularly 3-Very well 3-Agree
SV20007268 sapnakathiyal213@gmail Female M.Com 2 -55t0 69% 3 - Satisfactory 3-Sometimes effective  4-Excellent 1-Usually unfair 1- Rarely 4-Regularly 3-Very well 2- Neutral
Sv21004876 preetirana5433@gmail.ct Female M.Sc 3-70to 84% 4 - Thoroughly 4-Always effective 3-Very good 4-Always fair 4-Every time 2- Sometimes 3-Very well 3-Agree
SV18007879 Pundirchandni177@gma Female M.Sc 4 -85to 100% 4 - Thoroughly 4-Always effective 3-Very good 4-Always fair 4-Every time 2- Sometimes 3-Very well 3-Agree
Sv20003955 manish0809166@gmail.c Female M.A. 4 -85to 100% 4 - Thoroughly 4-Always effective 4-Excellent 4-Always fair 4-Every time 4-Regularly 4-Significantly 4-Strongly agree
Sv20015440 pathriyalmansi@gmail.cc Female B.Sc. 1-30 to 54% 3 - Satisfactory 4-Always effective 3-Very good 4-Always fair 0- Never 2- Sometimes 2-Moderately 2- Neutral
SV21003426 shubhanshuraturi@gmail Male M.A. 4 -85to 100% 4 - Thoroughly 4-Always effective 3-Very good 4-Always fair 4-Every time 4-Regularly 3-Very well 3-Agree
Sv18018171 panwars4367@gmail.cor Female M.Sc 4 -85to 100% 3 - Satisfactory 3-Sometimes effective  4-Excellent 4-Always fair 4-Every time 4-Regularly 3-Very well 4-Strongly agree
SV21000918 siddiquizainab684@gmai Female M.Sc 4 -85to 100% 3 - Satisfactory 4-Always effective 3-Very good 4-Always fair 4-Every time 3-Often 4-Significantly 4-Strongly agree
SV18007879 Pundirchandni177@gma Female M.Sc 4 -85to 100% 3 - Satisfactory 4-Always effective 3-Very good 4-Always fair 4-Every time 3-Often 4-Significantly 4-Strongly agree
SV20015502 sonambharti488@gmail.c Female B.Sc. 4 -85to 100% 3 - Satisfactory 1- Generally effective 3-Very good 3-Usually fair 3-Usually 3-Often 3-Very well 3-Agree
SV20015457 poojaagnihotri939@gmai Female B.Sc. 4 -85to 100% 3 - Satisfactory 3-Very good 4-Always fair 3-Usually 3-Often 3-Very well 3-Agree
Sv20015395 dik7668283@gmail.com Female B.Sc. 4 -85to 100% 3 - Satisfactory 3-Sometimes effective  4-Excellent 4-Always fair 3-Usually 4-Regularly 3-Very well 3-Agree
Sv20015481 sandhyarawat339@gmai Female B.Sc. 4 -85to 100% 1 - Indifferently 4-Always effective 4-Excellent 3-Usually fair 4-Every time 4-Regularly 2-Moderately 4-Strongly agree
SV20015428 Koyalchamoli7818@gma Female B.Sc. 4 -85to 100% 3 - Satisfactory 4-Always effective 3-Very good 4-Always fair 4-Every time 3-Often 3-Very well 3-Agree
SV21008588 nikitakohli839@gmail.cor Female B.Sc. 4 -85to 100% 3 - Satisfactory 3-Sometimes effective  4-Excellent 4-Always fair 4-Every time 4-Regularly 4-Significantly 3-Agree
sv20015482 sanjanaraturi5@gmail.co Female B.Sc. 4 -85to 100% 4 - Thoroughly 4-Always effective 3-Very good 4-Always fair 4-Every time 3-Often 3-Very well 3-Agree
SV20015450 nasikanasika06@gmail.c Female B.Sc. 4 -85to 100% 4 - Thoroughly 4-Always effective 3-Very good 4-Always fair 4-Every time 3-Often 3-Very well 3-Agree
Meenu rawat meenurawat1211@gmail Female M.Sc 3-70to 84% 3 - Satisfactory 2-Just satisfactorly 2-Good 3-Usually fair 3-Usually 4-Regularly 4-Significantly 3-Agree
Sv20015390 babitapant20032003009¢ Female B.Sc. 4 -85to 100% 4 - Thoroughly 4-Always effective 4-Excellent 4-Always fair 4-Every time 4-Regularly 3-Very well 4-Strongly agree
18 habitranahaby@gmail.co Male B.Sc. 1-30to54% 4 - Thoroughly 0-Very poor communicati 0-Poor 0-Unfair 0- Never 0-Never 0-Not at all 0-Strongly disagree

Sv20015501 sonamsona7383@gmail. Female B.Sc. 4 -85to 100% 4 - Thoroughly 4-Always effective 4-Excellent 4-Always fair 4-Every time 4-Regularly 3-Very well 4-Strongly agree
SV21019929 anamika.rawat119@gma Female B.Sc. 4 -85to 100% 3 - Satisfactory 4-Always effective 4-Excellent 3-Usually fair 4-Every time 4-Regularly 3-Very well 3-Agree
Sv21009349 Minnisemwal74@gmail.c Female B.Sc. 4 -85to 100% 3 - Satisfactory 4-Always effective 4-Excellent 3-Usually fair 4-Every time 4-Regularly 4-Significantly 3-Agree
Sv 21004876 preetirana5433@gmail.ct Female M.Sc 3-70to 84% 4 - Thoroughly 4-Always effective 4-Excellent 4-Always fair 4-Every time 2- Sometimes 2-Moderately 4-Strongly agree
SV21008326 Samikshauniyal7003@gr Female B.Sc. 4 -85to 100% 3 - Satisfactory 4-Always effective 4-Excellent 3-Usually fair 4-Every time 3-Often 3-Very well 3-Agree
Sv20004746 shivanirawatmadhu2000(¢ Female M.Sc 3-70to 84% 4 - Thoroughly 4-Always effective 4-Excellent 4-Always fair 3-Usually 4-Regularly 3-Very well 3-Agree
SV21006696 naveennegi4594@gmail. Male M.Sc 4 -85to 100% 4 - Thoroughly 4-Always effective 4-Excellent 4-Always fair 4-Every time 4-Regularly 4-Significantly 3-Agree
Sv18016889 Umriyalpreeti@gemail.co Female M.Sc 3-70to 84% 4 - Thoroughly 4-Always effective 4-Excellent 4-Always fair 4-Every time 2- Sometimes 2-Moderately 3-Agree
Ruchita gusain gvsainruchi@gmail.com Female B.Sc. 1-30 to 54% 3 - Satisfactory 2-Just satisfactorly 2-Good 2-Sometimes unfair 4-Every time 2- Sometimes 3-Very well 1- Disagree
Sv21009333 knegi2738@gmail.com Female B.Sc. 0 - Below 30% 1 - Indifferently 3-Sometimes effective  3-Very good 4-Always fair 3-Usually 3-Often 4-Significantly 3-Agree
SV18017603 anchalmishra825@gmail Female M.Sc 3-70to 84% 4 - Thoroughly 4-Always effective 4-Excellent 4-Always fair 4-Every time 0-Never 4-Significantly 4-Strongly agree
Sv1809832 sachinpanwar4523@gme Male M.A. 4 -85to 100% 4 - Thoroughly 4-Always effective 3-Very good 4-Always fair 4-Every time 3-Often 3-Very well 4-Strongly agree
SV18030216 prodeetibiswas68@gmail Female M.Sc 0 - Below 30% 2 - Poorly 2-Just satisfactorly 1-Fair 3-Usually fair 1- Rarely 2- Sometimes 1-Marginally 1- Disagree
Sv20004222 Arti67749@gmail.com  Female M.A. 4 -85to 100% 4 - Thoroughly 4-Always effective 4-Excellent 3-Usually fair 4-Every time 4-Regularly 3-Very well 3-Agree
Sv18019832 sachinpanwar4523@gme Male M.A. 3-70to 84% 4 - Thoroughly 4-Always effective 3-Very good 4-Always fair 4-Every time 4-Regularly 3-Very well 3-Agree
SV20003971 Sapnashah694gmil. Com Female M.A. 4 -85to 100% 4 - Thoroughly 4-Always effective 3-Very good 4-Always fair 4-Every time 4-Regularly 3-Very well 3-Agree
SV21006481 bpratishtha11@gmail.cor Female M.Sc 3-70to 84% 4 - Thoroughly 4-Always effective 4-Excellent 4-Always fair 4-Every time 0-Never 2-Moderately 1- Disagree
SV21026097 bangarhrohit183@gmail. Male B.Sc. 0 - Below 30% 3 - Satisfactory 3-Sometimes effective  4-Excellent 3-Usually fair 3-Usually 2- Sometimes 4-Significantly 3-Agree
Shivendu tiwari Suchittiwari1997 @gmail. Male M.Sc 3-70to 84% 4 - Thoroughly 4-Always effective 3-Very good 4-Always fair 4-Every time 2- Sometimes 3-Very well 3-Agree
Sv21000660 meghanabahuguna7037¢ Female M.Sc 4 -85to 100% 3 - Satisfactory 4-Always effective 4-Excellent 4-Always fair 4-Every time 2- Sometimes 3-Very well 4-Strongly agree
SV20003077 vkothari452@gmail.com Female M.A. 3-70to 84% 3 - Satisfactory 4-Always effective 3-Very good 3-Usually fair 3-Usually 3-Often 3-Very well 3-Agree
SV18018867 Swatipandey1583@gmai Female M.A. 3-70to 84% 4 - Thoroughly 4-Always effective 3-Very good 4-Always fair 2-Occassionally/ Sometir 2- Sometimes 3-Very well 3-Agree

220009 abhishekthapliyal888@g: Male B.Sc. 3-70to 84% 4 - Thoroughly 4-Always effective 3-Very good 4-Always fair 4-Every time 2- Sometimes 3-Very well 4-Strongly agree

Sv18005158 swetabhatt2111@gmail.c Female M.Sc 2 - 5510 69% 3 - Satisfactory 2-Good 4-Always fair 2-Occassionally/ Sometir 2- Sometimes 3-Very well 3-Agree



SV18005158
Sv2003955
SV20003833
SV20003833
SV20003833
Aanchal
SV21003160
T221611
SV20004740
T221609
SV21006917
Sv1258522
SV1258522

PRIYANSHU
1_sep_2022
1_sep_2022

1

w

swetabhatt2111@gmail.c Female
Manish0809166@Gmail. Female
dabralkiru@gmail.com Female
dabralkiru@gmail.com Female
dabralkiru@gmail.com Female
chamoliaanchal@gmail.c Female
poojarawat23072000@g! Female
prakashamit905@gmail.c Male

Ss7310638516@gmail.cc Male

braj24753@gmail.com  Male

meenakshi2561998@gm Female
Sravina457@gamal.com Female
sravina457@gmail.com Female
rawatritik931@gmail.com Male

priyanshushah0000@gm Male

artia2490@gmail.com  Female
artia2490@gmail.com  Female

1-30to 54%
4 -85to 100%
3-70to 84%
3-70to 84%
3-70to 84%
4 -85to 100%
1-30to 54%
3-70to 84%
3-70to0 84%
2-551t069%
2-551t069%
2-551t069%
2-551t069%
1-30to 54%
1-30to 54%
2-551t069%
2-551t069%

3 - Satisfactory
4 - Thoroughly
3 - Satisfactory
3 - Satisfactory
3 - Satisfactory
4 - Thoroughly
3 - Satisfactory
3 - Satisfactory
4 - Thoroughly
4 - Thoroughly
3 - Satisfactory
4 - Thoroughly
3 - Satisfactory
3 - Satisfactory
3 - Satisfactory
4 - Thoroughly
4 - Thoroughly

4-Always effective
4-Always effective
4-Always effective
4-Always effective
4-Always effective
4-Always effective
2-Just satisfactorly

3-Sometimes effective

4-Always effective
4-Always effective
2-Just satisfactorly

3-Sometimes effective

4-Always effective
1- Generally effective

3-Sometimes effective

4-Always effective
4-Always effective

3-Very good
4-Excellent
3-Very good
3-Very good
4-Excellent
4-Excellent
2-Good
4-Excellent
4-Excellent
4-Excellent
2-Good
3-Very good
3-Very good
2-Good
2-Good
3-Very good
3-Very good

4-Always fair
4-Always fair
4-Always fair
4-Always fair
4-Always fair
2-Sometimes unfair
2-Sometimes unfair
3-Usually fair
4-Always fair
4-Always fair
3-Usually fair
4-Always fair
4-Always fair
2-Sometimes unfair
2-Sometimes unfair
4-Always fair
3-Usually fair

2-Occassionally/ Sometir 2- Sometimes

4-Every time 4-Regularly
3-Usually 3-Often
3-Usually 3-Often
3-Usually 4-Regularly

2-Occassionally/ Sometir 2- Sometimes
2-Occassionally/ Sometir 2- Sometimes

4-Every time 3-Often
4-Every time 4-Regularly
4-Every time 4-Regularly
2-Occassionally/ Sometir 1- Rarely
4-Every time 4-Regularly
3-Usually 2- Sometimes

2-Occassionally/ Sometir 2- Sometimes
2-Occassionally/ Sometir 2- Sometimes
4-Every time 4-Regularly
3-Usually 4-Regularly

3-Very well
4-Significantly
2-Moderately
2-Moderately
2-Moderately
3-Very well
2-Moderately
4-Significantly
3-Very well
4-Significantly
0-Not at all
3-Very well
4-Significantly
1-Marginally
2-Moderately
3-Very well
3-Very well

3-Agree
4-Strongly agree
3-Agree
3-Agree
3-Agree
3-Agree
3-Agree
4-Strongly agree
3-Agree
4-Strongly agree
2- Neutral

2- Neutral
3-Agree

2- Neutral

2- Neutral
3-Agree
4-Strongly agree



10. Teachers inform you 11. Your mentor dose a r 12. The teachers illustrat 13. The teachers identify 14. Teachers are able to 15. The institution makes 16. The institute/ teacher 17. Teachers encourage 18. Efforts are made by tl 19. What percentage of t 20. The overall quality of observations/

4- Fully

3- Reasonably
4- Fully

4- Fully

3- Reasonably
4- Fully

3- Reasonably
3- Reasonably
3- Reasonably
3- Reasonably
4- Fully

1- Slightly

3- Reasonably
4- Fully

4- Fully

3- Reasonably
3- Reasonably
3- Reasonably
3- Reasonably
4- Fully

3- Reasonably
3- Reasonably
3- Reasonably
3- Reasonably
3- Reasonably
4- Fully
0-Unable to

4- Fully

4- Fully

4- Fully

4- Fully

4- Fully

3- Reasonably
4- Fully

3- Reasonably
4- Fully

4- Fully

4- Fully

4- Fully

3- Reasonably
4- Fully
4- Fully
4- Fully
3- Reasonably
4- Fully
4- Fully
3- Reasonably
3- Reasonably
4- Fully

4-Everytime 3-Usually 3- Usually
4-Everytime 3-Usually 3- Usually
4-Everytime 4- Every time 4-Every time
4-Everytime 4- Every time 4-Every time
4-Everytime 4- Every time 4-Every time
3-Usually 3-Usually 4-Every time
3-Usually 3-Usually 3- Usually
1-Rarely 4- Every time 3- Usually
4-Everytime 4- Every time 4-Every time
4-Everytime 4- Every time 4-Every time
4-Everytime 4- Every time 4-Every time
1-Rarely 2- Occasionally/ Sometinr 3- Usually
4-Everytime 4- Every time 4-Every time
4-Everytime 4- Every time 4-Every time
4-Everytime 4- Every time 4-Every time
4-Everytime 4- Every time 4-Every time
3-Usually 2- Occasionally/ Sometinr 3- Usually
4-Everytime 3-Usually 4-Every time
4-Everytime 4- Every time 3- Usually
4-Everytime 2- Occasionally/ Sometim 4-Every time
4-Everytime 3-Usually 4-Every time
4-Everytime 4- Every time 4-Every time
4-Everytime 3-Usually 3- Usually
4-Everytime 3-Usually 3- Usually
3-Usually 4- Every time 3- Usually
4-Everytime 3-Usually 4-Every time
0-Never 0-1 don't have a mentor  0-Never
4-Everytime 4- Every time 4-Every time
3-Usually 3-Usually 3- Usually
3-Usually 3-Usually 4-Every time
4-Everytime 4- Every time 4-Every time
3-Usually 3-Usually 3- Usually
4-Everytime 4- Every time 4-Every time
4-Everytime 4- Every time 4-Every time
3-Usually 3-Usually 4-Every time
2-Occassionally/Sometin 0-1 don't have a mentor  4-Every time
4-Everytime 4- Every time 3- Usually
4-Everytime 4- Every time 4-Every time
4-Everytime 4- Every time 4-Every time
1-Rarely 2- Occasionally/ Sometin 2- Occasionally/Sometim 1- Slightly
4-Everytime 4- Every time 3- Usually
4-Everytime 4- Every time 4-Every time
4-Everytime 4- Every time 4-Every time
4-Everytime 4- Every time 4-Every time
3-Usually 2- Occasionally/ Sometin 3- Usually
3-Usually 3-Usually 4-Every time
4-Everytime 2- Occasionally/ Sometim 4-Every time
3-Usually 3-Usually 4-Every time
4-Everytime 2- Occasionally/ Sometinr 3- Usually
3-Usually 4- Every time 4-Every time
4-Everytime 4- Every time 3- Usually

2- Partially

4- Every time 3- Agree

4- Every time 3- Agree

4- Every time 3- Agree

4- Every time 4- Strongly agree
3- Usually 3- Agree

3- Usually 3- Agree

3- Usually 3- Agree

2- Ocassionally/Sometim 2- Neutral

4- Every time 3- Agree

4- Every time 3- Agree

4- Every time 4- Strongly agree
3- Usually 2- Neutral

3- Usually 3- Agree

4- Every time 4- Strongly agree
4- Every time 4- Strongly agree
4- Every time 4- Strongly agree
3- Usually 3- Agree

4- Every time 4- Strongly agree
4- Every time 3- Agree

4- Every time 3- Agree

3- Usually 4- Strongly agree
3- Usually 3- Agree

4- Every time 3- Agree

4- Every time 3- Agree

3- Usually 2- Neutral

4- Every time 4- Strongly agree
0-Never 0- Strongly disagree
4- Every time 4- Strongly agree
4- Every time 3- Agree

4- Every time 3- Agree

4- Every time 4- Strongly agree
4- Every time 4- Strongly agree
4- Every time 4- Strongly agree
4- Every time 4- Strongly agree
4- Every time 3- Agree

2- Ocassionally/Sometim 0- Strongly disagree
3- Usually 3- Agree

4- Every time 4- Strongly agree
4- Every time 4- Strongly agree
1- Rarely 1- Disagree

1- Rarely 4- Strongly agree
4- Every time 4- Strongly agree
4- Every time 4- Strongly agree
4- Every time 2- Neutral

4- Every time 4- Strongly agree
4- Every time 3- Agree

4- Every time 4- Strongly agree
4- Every time 3- Agree

3- Usually 4- Strongly agree
4- Every time 3- Agree

4- Every time 4- Strongly agree

4- To a great extent
3- Moderate

4- To a great extent
4- To a great extent
3- Moderate

3- Moderate

3- Moderate

2- Some what

3- Moderate

3- Moderate

4- To a great extent
2- Some what

3- Moderate

4- To a great extent
3- Moderate

4- To a great extent
3- Moderate

3- Moderate

4- To a great extent
3- Moderate

3- Moderate

4- To a great extent
4- To a great extent
4- To a great extent
4- To a great extent
4- To a great extent
0- Not at all

4- To a great extent
3- Moderate

3- Moderate

3- Moderate

3- Moderate

3- Moderate

3- Moderate

3- Moderate

4- To a great extent
4- To a great extent
4- To a great extent
3- Moderate

1- Very little

3- Moderate

3- Moderate

4- To a great extent
4- To a great extent
2- Some what

2- Some what

3- Moderate

3- Moderate

4- To a great extent
4- To a great extent
3- Moderate

3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

0- Strongly disagree
4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

2- Neutral

3- Agree

3- Moderate

2- Some what

4- To a great extent
4- To a great extent
3- Moderate

3- Moderate

3- Moderate

4- To a great extent
3- Moderate

3- Moderate

4- To a great extent
3- Moderate

3- Moderate

4- To a great extent
4- To a great extent
3- Moderate

2- Some what

4- To a great extent
3- Moderate

3- Moderate

4- To a great extent
4- To a great extent
2- Some what

2- Some what

3- Moderate

4- To a great extent
0- Not at all

4- To a great extent
3- Moderate

3- Moderate

3- Moderate

3- Moderate

3- Moderate

4- To a great extent
3- Moderate

3- Moderate

4- To a great extent
4- To a great extent
3- Moderate

1- Very little

4- To a great extent
4- To a great extent
4- To a great extent
4- To a great extent
4- To a great extent
3- Moderate

3- Moderate

3- Moderate

4- To a great extent
3- Moderate

3- Moderate

3-70-89%

3- 70-89%

4- Above 90%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%

2- 50-69%

2- 50-69%

1- 30-49%

2- 50-69%

2- 50-69%

4- Above 90%
0-Below 30%
4- Above 90%
3- 70-89%

2- 50-69%

2- 50-69%

2- 50-69%

3- 70-89%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%

3- 70-89%

2- 50-69%

2- 50-69%

2- 50-69%

2- 50-69%

3- 70-89%
0-Below 30%
4- Above 90%
1- 30-49%

2- 50-69%

1- 30-49%

2- 50-69%

3- 70-89%

2- 50-69%

2- 50-69%
0-Below 30%
3- 70-89%
0-Below 30%
0-Below 30%
0-Below 30%
3- 70-89%
0-Below 30%
3- 70-89%

1- 30-49%

3- 70-89%
0-Below 30%
4- Above 90%
2- 50-69%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%

1- 30-49%

2- Neutral

2- Neutral

4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
2- Neutral

3- Agree

3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

2- Neutral

3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree
0-Strongly disagree
4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
2- Neutral

3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

3- Agree
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4-Everytime 4- Every time 4-Every time 4- Fully
4-Everytime 4- Every time 4-Every time 4- Fully
4-Everytime 4- Every time 4-Every time 3- Reasonably
4-Everytime 4- Every time 4-Every time 3- Reasonably
3-Usually 3-Usually 3- Usually 4- Fully
3-Usually 2- Occasionally/ Sometin 1- Rarely 3- Reasonably
1-Rarely 3-Usually 3- Usually 3- Reasonably
3-Usually 4- Every time 3- Usually 4- Fully
4-Everytime 4- Every time 4-Every time 4- Fully
4-Everytime 3-Usually 3- Usually 4- Fully
2-Occassionally/Sometin 2- Occasionally/ Sometin 3- Usually 1- Slightly
4-Everytime 4- Every time 3- Usually 4- Fully
4-Everytime 4- Every time 2- Occasionally/Sometim 4- Fully
2-Occassionally/Sometin 2- Occasionally/ Sometin 1- Rarely 2- Partially
2-Occassionally/Sometin 1- Rarely 3- Usually 2- Partially
4-Everytime 3-Usually 4-Every time 4- Fully
4-Everytime 2- Occasionally/ Sometim 4-Every time 4- Fully

3- Usually
4- Every time
4- Every time
4- Every time
3- Usually
4- Every time
3- Usually
3- Usually
4- Every time
4- Every time

3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

2- Neutral

3- Agree

3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree

2- Ocassionally/Sometim 2- Neutral

3- Usually
3- Usually

4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

2- Ocassionally/Sometim 2- Neutral

3- Usually
3- Usually
4- Every time

3- Agree
4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

3- Moderate

4- To a great extent
3- Moderate

3- Moderate

3- Moderate

2- Some what

3- Moderate

4- To a great extent
3- Moderate

4- To a great extent
1- Very little

4- To a great extent
3- Moderate

1- Very little

3- Moderate

3- Moderate

4- To a great extent

3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
2- Neutral

3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
2- Neutral

2- Neutral

4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree

3- Moderate

4- To a great extent
3- Moderate

3- Moderate

3- Moderate

3- Moderate

3- Moderate

3- Moderate

4- To a great extent
4- To a great extent
1- Very little

4- To a great extent
3- Moderate

2- Some what

3- Moderate

4- To a great extent
4- To a great extent

1- 30-49%
4- Above 90%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%
3-70-89%

1- 30-49%
3-70-89%

2- 50-69%

2- 50-69%
0-Below 30%
2- 50-69%

2- 50-69%
0-Below 30%
0-Below 30%
3-70-89%
0-Below 30%

3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
2- Neutral

3- Agree

3- Agree

2- Neutral

2- Neutral

4- Strongly agree
3- Agree
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E-MAIL ID Gender
Priyanshu Singh sajwa Male
eshabhandari778@gm Female
Jk441277@gmail.com Male
dik7668283@gmail.col Female
Kc5427701@gmail.cor Female
pradeep.semwal1712¢ Male
vikaskundiyal0987654. Male
aditiuniyal51@gmail.cc Female
himanshudobhal31@g Male
rinkygunsola165@gme Female
bartwalabhiraj@gmail.« Male
chamolimonika357@gt Female
manjeetsinghbangari1« Male
himchan099@gmail.cc Male
naveenshah401@gma Male
shubham24566@gmai Male
quincesalvatore23@gr Female
quincesalvatpre23@gr Female
ishitakudiyal978@gma Female
driserbusiness@gmail. Male
Garimaghai2@gmail.ci Female
salonisaloni@gmail.co Female
bbig56730@gmail.con Male
gauravpanwar.1213@¢ Male
Sakshinegi400@gmail Female
amansajwan89@gmail Male
shubhamrana31502@ Male
anamika.rawat119@gr Female
nikitakathiyal611@gm: Female
Aneesha Mehar@ fami Female
Manjumanju56759@gr Female
poojan3gi9758@gmail Female
rajsemwal17@gmail.cc Male
rashmibhatt207@gmai Female
Nehasiddiqui654@gm: Female
Nehasiddiqui654@gm: Female
nikki132545@gmail.co Female
Vandanacuamoli@gm: Female
Siwani1313@gmail.col Female
rishitabhatt851@gmail Female
Siwani1313@gmail.col Female
muskanbhaskar571@g¢ Female
khushbusariyal17@gmr Female
saurabhkathiyal@gma Male
manu.jkr0244@gmail.c Female
khushbusariyal17@gmr Female
Kr487784@gmail.com Female
aditikohli9911@gmail.c Female
aditikohli9911@gmail.c Female
surbhithapliyal9917@¢ Female
anchalnegi25062000@ Female
manishadobhal39@gn Female

STUDENT FEEDBACK 2020-21 "RECORD OF RESPONSES"

COURSE NAME
B.A.
B.Com
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.A.
M.Sc
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
M.Com
M.Com
B.Sc.
B.A.
M.Sc
M.A.
M.Sc
B.Sc.
M.Com
M.Com
B.Com
B.Sc.
B.A.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
M.Com
M.Com
B.Sc.
M.Sc
B.Sc.
B.A.
B.Com
B.A.
M.Sc
M.Sc

<
O
(<]
3

1. Are you attending or 2. If rarely or never, st 3. How much of the s: 4. How well did the tea 5. The syllabus was:

Rarely
Always
Always
Always
Often
Always
Always
Often
Rarely
Always
Never
Often
Often
Always
Often
Never
Never
Never
Rarely
Rarely
Often
Always
Often
Always
Always
Rarely
Never
Often
Rarely
Often
Always
Often
Never
Always
Rarely
Always
Always
Always
Often
Rarely
Often
Always
Never
Often
Always
Always
Often

Rarely
Always
Always

2-551069%
0 - Below 30%
1-30to 54%
4 -85to0 100%
2-551t069%
4 -85to0 100%
2-551069%
3-70to 84%
1-30to 54%
Network Issue 3-70to 84%
Network Issue 3-70to 84%
No mobile phone/lap-tc 3 - 70 to 84%
Network Issue 3-70to 84%
Personal Reasons 2-551t069%
Network Issue 4 -85to 100%
2-551t069%
1-30to54%
0 - Below 30%
2-551069%
3-70t0 84%
2-551t069%
3-70to 84%
1-30to 54%
3-70to 84%
1-30to 54%
Lack of Interest 4 -85to 100%
No mobile phone/lap-tc 0 - Below 30%
Personal Reasons 3-70to 84%
Network Issue 2-551t069%
No mobile phone/lap-tc 3 - 70 to 84%
Network Issue 3-70to 84%
Network Issue 0 - Below 30%
Network Issue 0 - Below 30%
Network Issue 4 -85to 100%
Personal Reasons 2-551t069%
Network Issue 4 -85to 100%
4 -85to0 100%
2-551t0 69%
2-551069%
0 - Below 30%
2-551t069%
3-70to 84%
Network Issue 4 -85to 100%
No mobile phone/lap-tc 0 - Below 30%
Network Issue 2-551t069%
4 -85to 100%
3-70t0 84%
3-70to 84%
3-70to 84%
4 -85to0 100%
4 -85to0 100%
4 -85to 100%

Personal Reasons
Network Issue

Network Issue
Network Issue
Personal Reasons
Lack of Interest

Lack of Interest
Lack of Interest
Personal Reasons
Network Issue
Network Issue
Network Issue
Lack of Interest
Network Issue

Network Issue

Personal Reasons

Network Issue
Network Issue

4 - Thoroughly
3 - Satisfactory
3 - Satisfactory
3 - Satisfactory
3 - Satisfactory
3 - Satisfactory
2 - Poorly

3 - Satisfactory
3 - Satisfactory
4 - Thoroughly
3 - Satisfactory
3 - Satisfactory
3 - Satisfactory
4 - Thoroughly
4 - Thoroughly
3 - Satisfactory
1 - Indifferently
1 - Indifferently
3 - Satisfactory
4 - Thoroughly
3 - Satisfactory
3 - Satisfactory
2 - Poorly

3 - Satisfactory
3 - Satisfactory
4 - Thoroughly
2 - Poorly

4 - Thoroughly
4 - Thoroughly
3 - Satisfactory
4 - Thoroughly
4 - Thoroughly
1 - Indifferently
4 - Thoroughly
4 - Thoroughly
4 - Thoroughly
3 - Satisfactory
3 - Satisfactory
3 - Satisfactory
1 - Indifferently
3 - Satisfactory
4 - Thoroughly
3 - Satisfactory
0 - Won't Teach at all
3 - Satisfactory
4 - Thoroughly
3 - Satisfactory
4 - Thoroughly
4 - Thoroughly
4 - Thoroughly
4 - Thoroughly
3 - Satisfactory

Challenging/Difficult
Challenging/Difficult
Challenging/Difficult
Challenging/Difficult
Adequate
Challenging/Difficult
Challenging/Difficult
Adequate
Challenging/Difficult
Challenging/Difficult
Inadequate
Challenging/Difficult
Challenging/Difficult
Adequate
Challenging/Difficult
Adequate

Boring

Boring
Challenging/Difficult
Challenging/Difficult
Challenging/Difficult
Challenging/Difficult
Boring
Challenging/Difficult
Adequate
Challenging/Difficult
Boring

Adequate
Challenging/Difficult
Challenging/Difficult
Challenging/Difficult
Challenging/Difficult
Challenging/Difficult
Challenging/Difficult
Challenging/Difficult
Challenging/Difficult
Challenging/Difficult
Challenging/Difficult
Adequate

Adequate

Adequate

Boring
Challenging/Difficult
Boring

Adequate
Challenging/Difficult
Adequate

Challenging/Difficult
Inadequate

6. How well the teache 7. Was the teacher

4-Always effective Polite
3-Sometimes effective Indifferent
4-Always effective Polite
3-Sometimes effective Polite
2-Just satisfactorly Polite
4-Always effective Polite
4-Always effective Rude
2-Just satisfactorly Polite
3-Sometimes effective Rude
4-Always effective Strict
3-Sometimes effective Rude
4-Always effective Polite
4-Always effective Polite

4-Always effective Polite
4-Always effective Polite
Polite

2-Just satisfactorly Polite
2-Just satisfactorly Polite
3-Sometimes effective Polite
4-Always effective Polite
4-Always effective Polite

2-Just satisfactorly Polite
3-Sometimes effective Polite
4-Always effective Polite
4-Always effective Polite
1- Generally effective Indifferent
4-Always effective Polite
4-Always effective Polite
4-Always effective Polite
3-Sometimes effective Polite
4-Always effective Polite
1- Generally effective Strict
3-Sometimes effective Polite
4-Always effective Polite
4-Always effective Polite
4-Always effective Polite
2-Just satisfactorly Polite
4-Always effective Polite
0-Very poor communic Rude
1- Generally effective Polite
4-Always effective Polite
2-Just satisfactorly Polite
0-Very poor communic Indifferent
1- Generally effective Polite
4-Always effective Polite
4-Always effective Polite

4-Always effective Polite
3-Sometimes effective Polite
4-Always effective Polite

8. Which type of evalu: 9. Are you satisfied wit 10. Was your performe 11.The institute takes ¢

Any of the Above
Assignment based
Objective
Subjective

Any of the Above
Assignment based
Objective
Assignment based
Objective
Subjective
Objective
Assignment based
Assignment based
Subjective
Objective

Any of the Above
Any of the Above
Any of the Above
Objective
Subjective

Objective
Subjective
Assignment based
Objective
Objective
Objective

Any of the Above
Any of the Above
Objective
Assignment based
Any of the Above
Assignment based
Objective
Objective

Any of the Above
Subjective

Any of the Above
Assignment based
Any of the Above
Objective
Assignment based
Assignment based
Objective
Assignment based
Subjective

Subjective
Assignment based
Subjective

Partially satisfied
Partially satisfied
Fully satisfied
Fully satisfied
No comments
Fully satisfied
Not satisfied

Not satisfied
Fully satisfied
Partially satisfied
Not satisfied
Partially satisfied
Partially satisfied
Fully satisfied
Partially satisfied
No comments
No comments
No comments
Partially satisfied
Partially satisfied
Partially satisfied
Fully satisfied
Partially satisfied
Fully satisfied
Fully satisfied
Partially satisfied
Not satisfied
Fully satisfied
Partially satisfied
Fully satisfied
Fully satisfied
Fully satisfied
Not satisfied
Partially satisfied
Fully satisfied
Fully satisfied
Fully satisfied
Partially satisfied
Partially satisfied
Not satisfied
Fully satisfied
Fully satisfied
Partially satisfied
Not satisfied

No comments
Fully satisfied
Partially satisfied
Partially satisfied
Partially satisfied
Fully satisfied
Partially satisfied
Fully satisfied

1- Rarely 1- Rarely

0- Never 2- Sometimes
4-Every time 4-Regularly
4-Every time 4-Regularly
0- Never 1- Rarely
4-Every time 3-Often
2-Occassionally/ Some 2- Sometimes
0- Never 1- Rarely
4-Every time 0-Never
4-Every time 4-Regularly
0- Never 0-Never
2-Occassionally/ Some 2- Sometimes
3-Usually 4-Regularly

2-Occassionally/ Some 4-Regularly
4-Every time 2- Sometimes
2-Occassionally/ Some 2- Sometimes

1- Rarely 2- Sometimes
0- Never 3-Often

0- Never 3-Often
3-Usually 3-Often
3-Usually 3-Often
4-Every time 1- Rarely
1- Rarely 1- Rarely
3-Usually 0-Never
4-Every time 4-Regularly
4-Every time 3-Often

0- Never 0-Never
3-Usually 3-Often

1- Rarely 2- Sometimes
3-Usually 4-Regularly
4-Every time 4-Regularly
4-Every time 4-Regularly
1- Rarely 1- Rarely
3-Usually 3-Often
4-Every time 4-Regularly
4-Every time 4-Regularly
4-Every time 4-Regularly
4-Every time 4-Regularly

2-Occassionally/ Some 3-Often
0- Never 2- Sometimes

3-Usually 3-Often
4-Every time 4-Regularly
0- Never 0-Never

1- Rarely 0-Never
2-Occassionally/ Some 1- Rarely
4-Every time 1- Rarely
3-Usually 0-Never
3-Usually 0-Never
3-Usually 0-Never
3-Usually 3-Often
3-Usually 2- Sometimes

2-Occassionally/ Some 4-Regularly



mdtalhakvntt@gmail.cc Male
Swatipandey1583@gn Female
anshikadabral38@gme Female
Johnydeppbheji@gmai Male
paripaliwal 1997 @gmai Female
Vshah4717@gmail.cor Male
Mu707308@gmail.con Female
Sakuraturi816@gmail.c Female
Minnisemwal74@gmai Female
bartwalsushmita@gma Female
pratibhabisht733@gm: Female
bishtbahandu123@gar Female
divyanshurana104@gr Male
preetirana5433@gmail Female
vasudevraturi567@gm Male
umriyalpreeti@gemail. Female
vikasbhargav641@gm: Male
Semaltyisha @gmail.c Female
Pundirchandni177@gn Female
sushmitabadoni742@c¢ Female
ashishsajwan787@gm Male
Simranjardharis5@gmal Female
sravina457@gmil.com Female
mu707308@gmail.comr Female
realkartik18@gmail.col Male
realkartik18@gmail.col Male
rakhikhatri387@gmail. Female
rashmikhatri19092001( Female
Semaltyisha @gmail.c Female
mayankpainuly1926@: Male
sk7968050@gmail.con Female
kr487784@gmail.com Female

B.Com
M.A.
B.Com
M.Sc
M.A.
B.Com
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
M.Sc
B.Sc.
M.Sc
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
M.Sc
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
M.Sc
M.A.
B.A.
M.A.
M.A.
B.Com
B.A.
B.Sc.
M.Sc
M.A.
M.A.

Often
Often
Often
Always
Often
Always
Always
Rarely
Rarely
Rarely
Rarely
Rarely
Never
Often
Rarely
Often
Always
Rarely
Always
Always
Always
Always
Never
Always
Often
Often
Rarely
Rarely
Often
Always
Never
Often

Network Issue
Network Issue

Network Issue
Personal Reasons
Network Issue
Personal Reasons
Personal Reasons
Network Issue
Network Issue
Personal Reasons

Network Issue
Lack of Interest
Network Issue

Network Issue
Network Issue
Network Issue

3-70to 84%
3-70t0 84%
2-551069%
4 -85to0 100%
3-70t0 84%
1-30to 54%
4 -85to0 100%
2-551t069%
2-551t069%
1-30to54%
1-30to54%
1-30to54%
1-30to 54%
3-70t0 84%
1-30to54%
3-70t0 84%
3-70to 84%
0 - Below 30%
3-70t084%
3-70to 84%

No mobile phone/lap-tc 2 - 55 to 69%

Network Issue
Network Issue
Network Issue

Network Issue
Network Issue
Network Issue
Network Issue
Network Issue
Personal Reasons

3-70to 84%
2-551t069%

4 -85to0 100%
3-70to 84%

4 -85to0 100%
2-551069%
2-551t0 69%

0 - Below 30%
4 -85to0 100%
3-70t0 84%
4 -85to 100%

3 - Satisfactory
3 - Satisfactory
3 - Satisfactory
4 - Thoroughly
0 - Won't Teach at all
3 - Satisfactory
4 - Thoroughly
3 - Satisfactory
3 - Satisfactory
3 - Satisfactory
3 - Satisfactory
2 - Poorly

4 - Thoroughly
4 - Thoroughly
3 - Satisfactory
4 - Thoroughly
4 - Thoroughly
4 - Thoroughly
3 - Satisfactory
4 - Thoroughly
3 - Satisfactory
4 - Thoroughly
4 - Thoroughly
4 - Thoroughly
4 - Thoroughly
4 - Thoroughly
3 - Satisfactory
3 - Satisfactory
4 - Thoroughly
3 - Satisfactory
3 - Satisfactory
4 - Thoroughly

Adequate

Adequate
Challenging/Difficult
Challenging/Difficult
Adequate

Adequate

Adequate

Adequate

Adequate

Adequate

Adequate

Adequate

Adequate
Challenging/Difficult
Boring
Challenging/Difficult

Adequate

Adequate

Adequate

Boring

Adequate

Adequate
Challenging/Difficult
Challenging/Difficult
Challenging/Difficult
Challenging/Difficult
Challenging/Difficult
Adequate

Adequate
Challenging/Difficult
Adequate

2-Just satisfactorly
3-Sometimes effective
3-Sometimes effective
4-Always effective
4-Always effective

1- Generally effective
1- Generally effective
3-Sometimes effective
3-Sometimes effective
3-Sometimes effective
2-Just satisfactorly
3-Sometimes effective

4-Always effective

1- Generally effective
4-Always effective
4-Always effective
4-Always effective

1- Generally effective
4-Always effective
3-Sometimes effective
4-Always effective
4-Always effective
4-Always effective
4-Always effective
4-Always effective
3-Sometimes effective
3-Sometimes effective
4-Always effective
4-Always effective
3-Sometimes effective
4-Always effective

Polite
Polite
Polite
Polite
Polite
Polite
Polite
Polite
Polite
Polite
Polite
Strict

Polite
Polite
Polite
Polite
Polite
Polite
Polite
Polite
Rude
Polite
Polite
Polite
Polite
Polite
Polite
Polite
Polite
Polite
Polite
Polite

Any of the Above
Subjective
Subjective

Any of the Above
Any of the Above
Objective
Subjective
Subjective
Subjective
Subjective
Subjective
Subjective
Objective
Objective
Objective
Objective

Any of the Above
Any of the Above
Subjective
Objective
Subjective
Subjective

Any of the Above
Objective
Objective
Objective

Any of the Above
Subjective

Any of the Above
Subjective
Subjective

Any of the Above

Partially satisfied
Fully satisfied
Fully satisfied
Fully satisfied
Fully satisfied
Partially satisfied
Fully satisfied
Partially satisfied
Fully satisfied
Partially satisfied
Partially satisfied
Partially satisfied
No comments
Fully satisfied
Not satisfied
Fully satisfied
Fully satisfied
No comments
Not satisfied
Fully satisfied
Partially satisfied
Fully satisfied
Fully satisfied
Fully satisfied
Fully satisfied
Fully satisfied
Fully satisfied
Partially satisfied
Partially satisfied
Fully satisfied
Partially satisfied
Partially satisfied

2-Occassionally/ Some 3-Often

3-Usually 2- Sometimes
3-Usually 2- Sometimes
4-Every time 4-Regularly
3-Usually 0-Never
4-Every time 3-Often
4-Every time 4-Regularly
4-Every time 4-Regularly
4-Every time 4-Regularly
3-Usually 2- Sometimes
3-Usually 2- Sometimes
3-Usually 2- Sometimes
3-Usually 2- Sometimes
4-Every time 3-Often

1- Rarely 4-Regularly
4-Every time 3-Often
4-Every time 4-Regularly
4-Every time 3-Often
3-Usually 3-Often
3-Usually 3-Often
3-Usually 3-Often
4-Every time 4-Regularly
2-Occassionally/ Some 4-Regularly
4-Every time 4-Regularly
4-Every time 3-Often
4-Every time 3-Often
3-Usually 4-Regularly
3-Usually 1- Rarely
4-Every time 3-Often
3-Usually 2- Sometimes
3-Usually 2- Sometimes
4-Every time 4-Regularly



12. How useful are onl 13. Do you access onli 14. The institution prov 15. The teachers illustr 16. The teachers ident 17. Teachers are able 18. Teachers encourag¢ 19. What percentage ¢ 20. The overall quality to improve the overall

Less useful than classt Always
As useful as classroom Rarely
As useful as classroor Always
As useful as classroor Always
Less useful than classi Often
As useful as classroor Always
As useful as classroon Always
Less useful than classi Often
As useful as classroor Always
As useful as classroon Always
Not useful at all Always
Less useful than classi Often
As useful as classroor Always
As useful as classroom Rarely
Less useful than classt Always
Less useful than classi Rarely
Not useful at all Often
Not useful at all Often
Less useful than classi Often
Less useful than classi Often
Less useful than classi Rarely
Never
Less useful than classt Always
As useful as classroon Always
As useful as classroor Always
As useful as classroom Rarely
Less useful than classi Always
As useful as classroon Often
Less useful than classi Rarely
As useful as classroon Often
As useful as classroor Always
As useful as classroor Always
More useful than class Rarely
More useful than class Always
As useful as classroor Always
As useful as classroon Always
As useful as classroon Often
More useful than class Never

As useful as classroon Often
Less useful than classi Often
Less useful than classi Often
Not useful at all Rarely
Not useful at all Often
Less useful than classi Often
Less useful than classi Rarely
Less useful than classt Always

As useful as classroon Always
Less useful than classi Often
Less useful than classt Always

3-Agree

2- Neutral
4-Strongly agree
3-Agree

2- Neutral
3-Agree
4-Strongly agree
2- Neutral
4-Strongly agree
4-Strongly agree
3-Agree

2- Neutral
4-Strongly agree
4-Strongly agree
4-Strongly agree
3-Agree

2- Neutral

2- Neutral

2- Neutral
3-Agree

3-Agree

3-Agree
0-Strongly disagree
3-Agree

3-Agree
4-Strongly agree
0-Strongly disagree
3-Agree

3-Agree

3-Agree
4-Strongly agree
4-Strongly agree
1- Disagree
4-Strongly agree
4-Strongly agree
4-Strongly agree
4-Strongly agree
3-Agree

3-Agree

1- Disagree
3-Agree
4-Strongly agree
2- Neutral

2- Neutral

2- Neutral

2- Neutral
3-Agree

3-Agree

3-Agree

3-Agree

2- Neutral
3-Agree

4-Every time 4- Fully

3- Usually 3- Reasonably
3- Usually 4- Fully

3- Usually 3- Reasonably
2- Occasionally/Somet 2- Partially
4-Every time 4- Fully

3- Usually 1- Slightly
4-Every time 4- Fully
4-Every time 4- Fully
4-Every time 4- Fully
0-Never 3- Reasonably

4-Every time 3- Reasonably
4-Every time 4- Fully
4-Every time 4- Fully
4-Every time 4- Fully
4-Every time 2- Partially

3- Usually 0-Unable to

3- Usually 0-Unable to

3- Usually 2- Partially

3- Usually 3- Reasonably
3- Usually 3- Reasonably
4-Every time 4- Fully

1- Rarely 0-Unable to

3- Usually 3- Reasonably
4-Every time 4- Fully
4-Every time 4- Fully
0-Never 0-Unable to

3- Usually 4- Fully

1- Rarely 4- Fully
4-Every time 4- Fully
4-Every time 4- Fully
4-Every time 4- Fully

1- Rarely 1- Slightly
4-Every time 4- Fully
4-Every time 4- Fully
4-Every time 4- Fully
4-Every time 4- Fully
4-Every time 3- Reasonably
3- Usually 4- Fully

3- Usually 0-Unable to

3- Usually 3- Reasonably
4-Every time 4- Fully
4-Every time 2- Partially

1- Rarely 0-Unable to
0-Never 3- Reasonably
4-Every time 4- Fully

3- Usually 2- Partially
4-Every time 4- Fully
4-Every time 2- Partially

2- Occasionally/Somet 4- Fully
4-Every time 3- Reasonably
3- Usually 4- Fully

4- Every time
4- Every time
4- Every time
4- Every time

4- Strongly agree
2- Neutral

4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

2- Ocassionally/Somet 2- Neutral

4- Every time
1- Rarely

3- Usually

4- Every time
4- Every time
0-Never

3- Usually

4- Every time
4- Every time
4- Every time

4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

2- Neutral

4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

2- Ocassionally/Somet 3- Agree

0-Never
0-Never

1- Rarely

3- Usually

4- Every time
4- Every time
0-Never

3- Usually

4- Every time
4- Every time
0-Never

4- Every time
4- Every time
4- Every time
4- Every time
4- Every time
1- Rarely

3- Usually

4- Every time
4- Every time
4- Every time
4- Every time

3- Agree

3- Agree

2- Neutral

3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

1- Disagree

3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

0- Strongly disagree
4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
1- Disagree

4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

2- Ocassionally/Somet 2- Neutral

1- Rarely

2- Neutral

2- Ocassionally/Somet 2- Neutral

4- Every time

4- Strongly agree

2- Ocassionally/Somet 2- Neutral

0-Never

3- Usually

4- Every time
1- Rarely

4- Every time
4- Every time
3- Usually

4- Every time
4- Every time

0- Strongly disagree
4- Strongly agree

4- Strongly agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

4- Strongly agree

4- Strongly agree

3- 70-89%

1- 30-49%

3- 70-89%

4- Above 90%
0-Below 30%
2- 50-69%
0-Below 30%
2- 50-69%

1- 30-49%
3-70-89%

3- 70-89%
3-70-89%

4- Above 90%
0-Below 30%
3-70-89%
0-Below 30%
0-Below 30%
0-Below 30%
0-Below 30%
3-70-89%

3- 70-89%
3-70-89%
0-Below 30%
3-70-89%
0-Below 30%
3-70-89%
0-Below 30%
2- 50-69%

2- 50-69%

2- 50-69%

4- Above 90%
2- 50-69%
0-Below 30%
2- 50-69%

4- Above 90%
4- Above 90%
0-Below 30%
1- 30-49%
0-Below 30%
0-Below 30%
0-Below 30%
3- 70-89%
0-Below 30%
0-Below 30%
0-Below 30%
3-70-89%
0-Below 30%
0-Below 30%
0-Below 30%
3-70-89%

4- Above 90%
2- 50-69%

4- Strongly agree
2- Neutral

3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
2- Neutral

4- Strongly agree
2- Neutral

2- Neutral

3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

2- Neutral

2- Neutral

2- Neutral

2- Neutral

3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
3- Agree
0-Strongly disagree
3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
0-Strongly disagree
3- Agree

3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

1- Disagree

3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

3- Agree
0-Strongly disagree
3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
2- Neutral
0-Strongly disagree
2- Neutral

3- Agree

1- Disagree

3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

provided

se nikanik
Water and washroom
No comments

poor so the problem
multiple option to
subject smart

for science students
change the pattern...
good

PG collge new tehri
Jjj

No needed

Already too good.
Explain through

NCC, projectors

Implementing some

Much better

Googerpriipnce
ENEZ

should be paid less

be hrovided

It's everything ok
Yes



Less useful than classi Always
More useful than class Often

Less useful than classt Always
As useful as classroon Always
As useful as classroon Often

More useful than class Always
As useful as classroor Always
Less useful than classt Always
Less useful than classt Always
Less useful than classi Always
Less useful than classt Always
Less useful than classi Rarely

Always
As useful as classroor Always
Not useful at all Often

As useful as classroor Always
As useful as classroor Always
Less useful than classi Rarely
Less useful than class! Always
As useful as classroor Always
Less useful than classi Often
Less useful than classi Often
Less useful than classi Often
Always
As useful as classroon Often
As useful as classroor Always
Less useful than classi Rarely
Less useful than classi Often
Less useful than classi Often
As useful as classroor Always
Less useful than classt Always
Less useful than classt Always

2- Neutral

2- Neutral
3-Agree
4-Strongly agree
3-Agree
4-Strongly agree
4-Strongly agree
3-Agree

3-Agree

3-Agree

3-Agree

2- Neutral

2- Neutral
3-Agree

2- Neutral

2- Neutral
4-Strongly agree
3-Agree

3-Agree
4-Strongly agree
3-Agree
4-Strongly agree
3-Agree
4-Strongly agree
3-Agree

3-Agree

3-Agree

3-Agree

3-Agree
4-Strongly agree
2- Neutral
3-Agree

2- Occasionally/Somet 3- Reasonably

3- Usually 4- Fully
4-Every time 4- Fully
4-Every time 4- Fully

3- Usually 4- Fully

2- Occasionally/Somet 4- Fully
4-Every time 4- Fully

3- Usually 4- Fully

3- Usually 4- Fully

3- Usually 4- Fully

3- Usually 4- Fully

3- Usually 2- Partially
4-Every time 2- Partially
4-Every time 4- Fully
4-Every time 0-Unable to
4-Every time 4- Fully
4-Every time 4- Fully
4-Every time 4- Fully

3- Usually 3- Reasonably
4-Every time 4- Fully

2- Occasionally/Somet 2- Partially
4-Every time 4- Fully

2- Occasionally/Somet 4- Fully
4-Every time 4- Fully
4-Every time 4- Fully
4-Every time 4- Fully

3- Usually 4- Fully

3- Usually 4- Fully
4-Every time 4- Fully
4-Every time 4- Fully

3- Usually 3- Reasonably
4-Every time 4- Fully

2- Ocassionally/Somet 3- Agree

3- Usually 3- Agree
3- Usually 4- Strongly agree
4- Every time

4- Every time

4- Every time 3- Agree
4- Every time 3- Agree
4- Every time

4- Every time

3- Usually 3- Agree
3- Usually 3- Agree
3- Usually 3- Agree
3- Usually 3- Agree
4- Every time

4- Every time

4- Every time

3- Usually 4- Strongly agree
3- Usually 3- Agree

4- Every time

4- Every time
3- Usually 3- Agree
4- Every time
4- Every time
4- Every time
4- Every time 3- Agree
3- Usually 3- Agree
4- Every time
4- Every time
4- Every time 3- Agree
3- Usually 3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree

4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree

4- Strongly agree
1- Rarely 2- Neutral

4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree

4- Strongly agree
2- Ocassionally/Somet 2- Neutral
4- Strongly agree

4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree

4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree

0-Below 30%
3- 70-89%
0-Below 30%
0-Below 30%
2- 50-69%

2- 50-69%

4- Above 90%
2- 50-69%

2- 50-69%

3- 70-89%

3- 70-89%

1- 30-49%
0-Below 30%
2- 50-69%
0-Below 30%
2- 50-69%

4- Above 90%
0-Below 30%
2- 50-69%
3-70-89%

1- 30-49%

3- 70-89%

1- 30-49%

4- Above 90%
2- 50-69%

2- 50-69%
0-Below 30%
0-Below 30%
0-Below 30%
3-70-89%

2- 50-69%
3-70-89%

2- Neutral

3- Agree

2- Neutral

4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

3- Agree

1- Disagree

3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
1- Disagree

4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
2- Neutral

3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
4- Strongly agree
2- Neutral

2- Neutral

3- Agree

4- Strongly agree
1- Disagree

3- Agree

learn some topics
and addmition on time
use multimedia,
Everything is fine

Queries all time
games available
regular classin all
Regular class in all
Give in projector
Games

Projector

Smart classes
facilities in clz ...

clz..

provide us ICT tools

to be accquired by
to be accquired by

provide us ICT tools
board facility With



Respondent Name
Manisha
Pratibha

Ashish Sajwan
Chandni pundir
Maneesh singh
Sushmita

Isha saklani
Simran

Anisha kandwal
Shubham kothari
Shubham Prakash Uni
Aman sajwan
Sushmita

Karan
Meenakshi semwal
Anjali

saloni

Madhu negi

Aditi uniyal
Sapna bijalwan
Ravina
himanshu

Preeti rana
Abhishek singh
Kiran shah

Vikas bahuguna
Divyanshu Rana
Kajal

arti

Aditya Semwal
kiran

Kartikeya Gusain
Neha chauhan
saloni

Sumit kumain
saloni

Pooja Kumain
Mansi uniyal
Rashmi khatri
Naveen Shah
Khushbu

Aditya Badhani
shiean

Isha

Swati rawat
Himanshu Chandra
Himanshu Chandra
Ruchi Painuly
Dev kumar
Madhu negi
Kailash

Kiran dabral
Nidhi Rawat
Manisha kumai
Manish barwan
Sweta Rawat
Shivanshi Uniyal

STUDENT FEEDBACK 2021-22 "RECORD OF RESPONSES™

Class name
Bsc 3 rd year
Pratibha

Bsc 3 year
M.sc

Bsc 3rd year
Botany

B.sc 2nd year
M.sc.3rd sem
Bsc 2nd year

Msc defence and strat¢ K

Bsc 1st year
Bsc.2nd year
B.sc 2nd year
B.A. 3rd year
Bsc 2nd year
B.A3ed year

bsc 2 year

BSC 2 year

Bsc 2 year

M.A 3rd semester
M.A

bsc

M.sc

Ba 3 year

Bsc 1st year
M.A.(ECONOMICS)
B. Sc 2nd year
Bsc 3rd year

ma 3rd sem

B. Sc

Bsc

M.A

B.Sc

bsc 2 year

Bsc

bsc 2 year

B.sc second year
BA 3rd year

B.A 3rd year
M.Sc.

Bsc

Bsc 2nd year
shiwani

Msc

Bsc 1st
Himanshu Chandra
Himanshu Chandra
B.sc3rd year
Bsc.2nd year
BSC 2 year
Kailash shah
M.a

M.sc

Manisha kumai
Bsc 2nd year
B.sc.

B.All Year

E-Mail ID Subject combination  Gender
bhattmanisha935330@ Zbd Female
paripaliwal 1997 @gmai Economics Female
ashishsajwan787@gm Physics maths statistic Male

Pundirchandni177@gn Botany Female
maneeshsingh817127(¢ Physics mathematics s Male

sushmitabadoni742@¢ Zbc Female
ishasaklani17@gmail.c Zoology, botany,chemi Female
Simranjardhari5@gma Botany Female
khushikandwal8@gma ZBC Female

Kotharishuk321@gmai Male
shubham?24566@gmai Maths,physics and defi Male
amansajwan89@gmail Physics, mathematics, Male
bartwalsushmita@gme Z.B.C Female
Kp115709@gmail.com Hindi /sanskrit /geograj Male
Minnisemwal74@gmai Zoology botany chemis Female
anjalirana95149@gma Hindi ,political science Female

salonisaloni@gmail.co ZBC Female
madhuvu007 @gmail.c ZbC Female
aditiuniyal@51gmail.cc ZBC Female
sapnabijalwan06@gm: Hindi literature Female
sravinad57@gmil.com Hindi Female
bbig56730@gmail.com physics maths statistic: Male
preetirana5433@gmail Botany Female
abhishek.singh.20010€ Eco, polity,sociology ~Male
kiranshah93899@gma Zbc Female
Vikasbahuguna317@g Economics Male
divyanshurana104@gr ZBC Male
kajalrawat6399@gmail Zbc Female
parti3558@gmail.com economics Female
adityasemwal4321@gr ZBC Male
bishtbahandu123@gar ZBA Female
realkartik18@gmail.co Economics Male
nehac5540@gmail.cor ZBA Female
salonisaloni@gmail.co ZBC Female
kumaisumit777@gmai Botney, chemistry, zoc Male
salonisaloni9897@gan ZBC Female
pjkumain@gmail.com ZBC Female
Mansiuniyal1209@gm: History hindi political s' Female
rashmikhatri19092001( Art Female
naveenshah401@gma Botany Male
khushbusariyal17@gm PMS Female
adityabadhani2020@g ZBC Male
shiwanisemwal17@gnm physics, statistics, mat Female
bisha9338@gmail.corr Botany Male
sr9077925@gmail.con ZBC Female
himchan099@gmail.cc Defence Male
himchan099@gmail.cc Defence Male
ruchipainuly277@gma Arti Khanduri Female
devsawai6@gmail.con ZBC Male
madhuvu007@gmail.c ZBC Female
Kailashshahkailashsha Ys Male
dabralkiru@gmail.com Hindi Female
rawatnidhi862@gmail.. Physics Female
Manishakumaimp All Female
manishbarwan2003@¢ Physics, mathematics, Male
Swetarawat@gmail.co PCM Female

shivanshi231099@gm: English Literature, Soc Female

Medium of study
Hindi
Hindi
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
English
Hindi
Hindi
English
English
English
English
Hindi
Hindi
English
Hindi
English
Hindi
English
English
Hindi
English
English
English
Hindi
Hindi
English
English
English
English
English
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
English
English
Hindi
Hindi
English
Hindi
English
Hindi
English

Course Name
B.Sc.
M.A.
B.Sc.
M.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
M.Sc.
B.Sc.
M.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.A.
B.Sc.
B.A.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
M.A.
M.A.
B.Sc.
M.Sc.
B.A.
B.Sc.
M.A.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
M.A.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
M.A.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.A.
B.A.
M.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
M.Sc.
B.Sc.
M.A.
M.A.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
M.A.
M.A.
M.Sc.
M.A.
B.Sc.
B.Sc.
B.A.

1. You belongs to:
Rural area
Urban area
Urban area
Rural area
Semi-Urban area
Rural area
Rural area
Rural area
Urban area
Rural area
Rural area
Semi-Urban area
Rural area
Rural area
Rural area
Rural area
Rural area
Rural area
Urban area
Rural area
Urban area
Urban area
Rural area
Urban area
Semi-Urban area
Urban area
Urban area
Rural area
Rural area
Rural area
Rural area
Semi-Urban area
Rural area
Rural area
Rural area
Rural area
Urban area
Rural area
Urban area
Rural area
Semi-Urban area
Urban area
Rural area
Rural area
Urban area
Urban area
Urban area
Semi-Urban area
Urban area
Rural area
Rural area
Rural area
Urban area
Rural area
Semi-Urban area
Rural area
Urban area

2. How far your college 3. Mode of transport to 4. Do you feel college ' 5. Do you have your o\ 6. Do you have any so 7. How much time spe smam;hone is

0-5 Km

0-5 Km

5-10 Km

0-5 Km

0-5 Km

10-15 Km

5-10 Km

More than 20 Km
10-15 Km

10-15 Km

5-10 Km

0-5 Km

0-5 Km

More than 20 Km
5-10 Km

5-10 Km

5-10 Km

10-15 Km

0-5 Km

More than 20 Km
0-5 Km

0-5 Km

0-5 Km

0-5 Km

5-10 Km

0-5 Km

0-5 Km

0-5 Km

More than 20 Km
0-5 Km

More than 20 Km
0-5 Km

0-5 Km

5-10 Km

0-5 Km

0-5 Km

0-5 Km

0-5 Km

10-15 Km

More than 20 Km
0-5 Km

0-5 Km

0-5 Km

0-5 Km

0-5 Km

0-5 Km

0-5 Km

0-5 Km

0-5 Km

10-15 Km

More than 20 Km
10-15 Km

0-5 Km

More than 20 Km
0-5 Km

0-5 Km

0-5 Km

By Bus/public transpor Yes
By Bus/public transpor Don't Know

By foot No

By foot Yes

By foot Yes

By foot Yes

By foot Yes

By Bus/public transpor Yes

By own vehicle Yes

By own vehicle Yes

By own vehicle Yes

By foot Yes

By Bus/public transpor Yes

By own vehicle Yes

By foot Yes

By Bus/public transpor Yes

By foot Yes

By foot Yes

By own vehicle Yes

By Bus/public transpor Yes

By foot Yes

By foot No

By foot Yes

By own vehicle No

By foot Yes

By foot Don't Know
By foot Don't Know
By own vehicle Yes

By Bus/public transpor Yes

By foot Yes

By Bus/public transpor Yes

By own vehicle Yes

By foot Yes

By foot Yes

By foot Don't Know
By foot Yes

By foot Yes

By foot Don't Know
By foot Yes

By Bus/public transpor Yes

By foot Yes

By foot Yes

By foot Don't Know
By foot Yes

By foot Yes

By foot Yes

By foot Yes

By foot Don't Know
By own vehicle Yes

By foot Yes

By Bus/public transpor Yes
By Bus/public transpor Don't Know

By foot Yes
By Bus/public transpor Yes
By own vehicle Yes
By foot Yes
By own vehicle Yes

No

2hrs/day
2hrs/day
More than 4 hrs
2hrs/day
2hrs/day
2hrs/day
4hrs/day
2hrs/day
4hrs/day
4hrs/day
4hrs/day
More than 4 hrs
2hrs/day
4hrs/day
2hrs/day
2hrs/day
2hrs/day
4hrs/day
More than 4 hrs
2hrs/day
2hrs/day
2hrs/day
4hrs/day
2hrs/day
2hrs/day
2hrs/day
2hrs/day
4hrs/day
2hrs/day
2hrs/day
More than 4 hrs
2hrs/day
2hrs/day
2hrs/day
2hrs/day
2hrs/day
4hrs/day
4hrs/day
2hrs/day
2hrs/day
4hrs/day
2hrs/day
4hrs/day
2hrs/day
4hrs/day
2hrs/day
2hrs/day
2hrs/day
4hrs/day
2hrs/day
2hrs/day
2hrs/day
2hrs/day
2hrs/day
2hrs/day
2hrs/day
More than 4 hrs

Helping in studies
Helping in studies
Helping in studies
Helping in studies
studies

Helping in studies
Helping in studies
Helping in studies
Helping in studies
Helping in studies
Helping in studies
Helping in studies
Helping in studies
Helping in studies
Helping in studies
Helping in studies
Helping in studies
studies

Helping in studies
Helping in studies
Helping in studies
Helping in studies
Helping in studies
studies

Helping in studies
studies

Helping in studies
Helping in studies
Helping in studies
studies

Helping in studies
Helping in studies
Helping in studies
studies

studies
studies
Helping in studies
studies

Helping in studies
Helping in studies
Helping in studies
Helping in studies
Helping in studies
Helping in studies
Helping in studies
Helping in studies
Helping in studies
Helping in studies
Helping in studies
Helping in studies
Helping in studies
studies

Helping in studies
studies

Helping in studies
Helping in studies
Helping in studies

9. Are you taking help  10. Do you have basic

Sometimes
Yes

Sometimes
No
Sometimes

Sometimes
Sometimes

Sometimes
Yes

No

Yes

Yes
Sometimes
Sometimes
Sometimes
Yes
Sometimes
Sometimes



are ydu able to
(Microsoft word,
(Microsoft word,
(Microsoft word,
(Microsoft word,
Microsoft word
(Microsoft word,
(Microsoft word,
Microsoft word
(Microsoft word,
(Microsoft word,
only

Microsoft word
only

only

Microsoft word
only

only

only

(Microsoft word,
(Microsoft word,
(Microsoft word,
(Microsoft word,
point only
Microsoft word
(Microsoft word,
Microsoft word
(Microsoft word,
(Microsoft word,
(Microsoft word,
(Microsoft word,
Microsoft word
(Microsoft word,
(Microsoft word,
Microsoft word
Microsoft word
Microsoft word
Microsoft word
Microsoft word
(Microsoft word,
(Microsoft word,
(Microsoft word,
(Microsoft word,
(Microsoft word,
point only
Microsoft word
(Microsoft word,
(Microsoft word,
Microsoft word
Microsoft word
only

Microsoft word
(Microsoft word,
(Microsoft word,
(Microsoft word,
(Microsoft word,
(Microsoft word,
(Microsoft word,

your 1eache}s
Always helpful
Always helpful
helpful

Always helpful
Always helpful
Always helpful
Always helpful
Always helpful
Always helpful
helpful

helpful

Always helpful
Always helpful
Always helpful
Always helpful
Always helpful
Always helpful
Always helpful
helpful

Always helpful
Always helpful
helpful

Always helpful
Always helpful
Always helpful
helpful

Always helpful
Always helpful
Always helpful
Always helpful
helpful

Always helpful
Always helpful
Always helpful
helpful

Always helpful
helpful

helpful

helpful

Always helpful
Always helpful
Always helpful
helpful

Always helpful
Always helpful
Always helpful
Always helpful
Always helpful
helpful

Always helpful
helpful

Always helpful
Always helpful
Never

Always helpful
Always helpful
Always helpful

13. Are you satisfied w 14. Are you interested 15. Have you ever pari 16.How regular you are 17. How satisfied you ¢ 18. Are you satisfied w 19. How much of tr 20.The syllabus wa 21. Which type of € 22. What mode of « 23.Do you access ¢ identify your

Yes No NSS Always
Yes Yes Sports Always
No Yes Sports Always
No Yes Cultural Always
Yes Yes Sports Twice in a week
No Yes NSS Always
Yes Yes NSS Always
No Yes NSS Always
Yes Yes NSS Always
Yes Yes Student Union Electior Always
Yes No Sports Always
Yes Yes NSS Always
Yes Yes NSS Always
Yes Yes NSS Seldom
No Yes Cultural Always
Yes Yes Cultural Always
No Yes NSS Always
Yes Yes Sports Thrice in a week
Yes Yes NSS Twice in a week
Yes Yes Sports Seldom
Yes Yes Cultural Always
No Yes NSS Always
Yes Yes NSS Always
No Yes Cultural Seldom
No Yes NSS Always
No Yes Cultural Seldom
Yes Yes Sports Always
Yes Yes NSS Twice in a week
Yes Yes Cultural Thrice in a week
No Yes NSS Always
No Yes NSS Always
No Yes Sports Always
Yes Yes Cultural Seldom
Yes Yes NSS Always
No Yes Sports Always
Yes Yes NSS Always
No Yes Cultural Thrice in a week
Yes Yes NSS Thrice in a week
Yes Yes Cultural Twice in a week
No Yes Cultural Always
No Yes NSS Always
Yes Yes NSS Always
Yes Yes NSS Always
No Yes NSS Always
Yes Yes NCC Always
Yes Yes Cultural Seldom
Yes Yes Cultural Seldom
Yes Yes Sports Thrice in a week
Yes No Cultural Always
Yes Yes NSS Always
Yes Yes Student Union Electior Always
No Yes NSS Always
Yes Yes Cultural Always
No Yes Cultural Always
Yes Yes NSS Always
Yes Yes Cultural Always
Yes Yes NSS Seldom

NAEBNN=2BNONNOEBRNINON 2 2 @WN 22 2 a2 2NN 802N AWaNaAN 2 2 WA 3 2 a2 a2 N2 S s s

2

DO WA WO SENWOORN®AEDRBRNN®=S 22BN 0N WWaWANOANN=S R ONDREAON2N= B 2 WA

Below 30%
70-84%
55-69%
85-100%
55-69%
85-100%
Below 30%
70-84%
70-84%
Below 30%
55-69%
85-100%
55-69%
70-84%
55-69%
70-84%
70-84%
70-84%
55-69%
70-84%
70-84%
55-69%
70-84%
85-100%
85-100%
70-84%
Below 30%
70-84%
70-84%
55-69%
55-69%
85-100%
70-84%
85-100%
55-69%
70-84%
55-69%
Below 30%
55-69%
85-100%
85-100%
85-100%
55-69%
85-100%
70-84%
85-100%
85-100%
85-100%
55-69%
70-84%
70-84%
70-84%
70-84%
55-69%
85-100%
85-100%
85-100%

Challenging/Difficu Any of the above

Adequate Subjective
Adequate Any of the above
Adequate Any of the above
Boring Objective

Challenging/Difficu Objective
Challenging/Difficu Objective

Adequate Objective
Challenging/Difficu Any of the above
Adequate Subjective
Adequate Any of the above
Challenging/Difficu Objective
Adequate Subjective
Challenging/Difficu Objective
Adequate Subjective
Adequate Any of the above
Challenging/Difficu Objective
Adequate Subjective
Adequate Assignment based
Adequate Any of the above
Adequate Assignment based
Boring Objective
Challenging/Difficu Subjective
Adequate Objective
Challenging/Difficu Objective
Adequate Any of the above
Adequate Any of the above
Adequate Assignment based
Adequate Any of the above
Inadequate Objective
Adequate Subjective
Challenging/Difficu Objective
Adequate Assignment based
Challenging/Difficu Objective

Boring Assignment based
Challenging/Difficu Objective
Adequate Objective
Adequate Objective

Challenging/Difficu Subjective
Challenging/Difficu Any of the above
Challenging/Difficu Assignment based

Adequate Any of the above
Challenging/Difficu Any of the above
Adequate Subjective
Challenging/Difficu Subjective
Adequate Subjective
Adequate Subjective
Adequate Subjective
Adequate Subjective
Adequate Objective

Challenging/Difficu Objective
Challenging/Difficu Subjective
Adequate Assignment based
Challenging/Difficu Objective
Challenging/Difficu Objective
Adequate Subjective
Adequate Any of the above

Can not say Never
Class room only ~ Often
Class room only ~ Often
Blended mode (onl Always
Online only Always
Blended mode (onl Always
Class room only  Rarely
Class room only  Always
Blended mode (onl Often
Online only Often
Class room only  Never
Class room only ~ Often
Class room only  Rarely
Class room only ~ Often
Class room only  Always
Blended mode (onl Always
Blended mode (onl Always
Class room only  Always
Blended mode (onl Often
Blended mode (onl Often
Class room only ~ Often
Class room only  Always
Class room only  Always
Blended mode (onl Often
Class room only  Always
Class room only  Always
Blended mode (onl Often
Class room only  Rarely
Blended mode (onl Always
Blended mode (onl Often
Blended mode (onl Rarely
Blended mode (onl Always
Blended mode (onl Often
Online only Always
Online only Often
Blended mode (onl Always
Class room only ~ Often
Class room only  Rarely
Class room only  Rarely
Blended mode (onl Always
Class room only  Rarely
Blended mode (onl Always
Class room only  Often
Blended mode (onl Always
Blended mode (onl Always
Blended mode (onl Rarely
Blended mode (onl Always
Blended mode (onl Often
Class room only  Often
Class room only  Always
Online only Always
Class room only  Never
Blended mode (onl Often
Class room only  Always
Blended mode (onl Often
Blended mode (onl Always
Online only Often

Sometimes
Every time
Sometimes
Every time
Usually
Every time
Usually
Every time
Sometimes
Sometimes
Rarely
Every time
Usually
Usually
Every time
Every time
Every time
Usually
Usually
Usually
Usually
Never
Every time
Every time
Every time
Usually
Usually
Sometimes
Every time
Sometimes
Sometimes
Every time
Usually
Every time
Never
Every time
Rarely
Usually
Every time
Every time
Every time
Every time
Usually
Never
Every time
Every time
Every time
Sometimes
Rarely
Every time
Every time
Every time
Usually
Every time
Every time
Every time
Usually

or query if a'n—y

Nothing

No

No, already too good.
Books and girls toylet

Library
washrooms . They are
Students have less

99

library
sports

need smart classroom
are not {hat good.
study with Hindi

to be accquired by

BOOKS PROBLAM
dancing class And
teach their classes
No

All Ok

lab facilities for

nothing
lab
No

No

Library books
should alos be done
Nothing

Already too good
No



TEACHERS FEEDBACK RECORD OF RESPONSES (AY-2019-20 & 2020-21)

Faculty Name

Dr Minakshi Sharma

Discipline
Faculty of arts

Drm. Sanjeeb Singh ne Hindi

Dr. Preetam Singh
Dr. Manikant Shah

Dr. Satyendra Kumar

Arts
Sociology
Commerce

Dr Arvind Mohan Painu Science

Maitreyi Thapliyal
Ajay bahuguna

Commerce
Physics

Dr.Kamini Purohit Josh Geology

Dr. Sushil Kumar Kagd Art's (Humanities)

SAKSHI SHUKLA
Dr Preeti Sharma
Dr.Padma vashist

Chemistry

Arts (Home science)

Zoology

Dr. GURUPAD SINGH Physics

Pushpa Kumari

Dr Bharti Jaiswal

Dr Nishant bhatt
Arti Khanduri
harshnegi77@gmail

Arts(Home -Science)

Commerce

Botany
Harsh Singh

Mr. Naveen Singh Raw Chemistry

Dr. Pushpa Panwar

Statistics

Dr. Bhakt Darshan Sin¢ Geology

Dr. Meera Kumari
Dr. Shalini Rawat
Dinesh Kumar

Dr Indira jugran
Dr. Rajni Gusain
Aruna P.Sutradhar
Soban singh

Dr Asha Dobhal
Nici

Art

Dr. Meera Kumari
Dr. Sandeep kumar

Hindi
Science....Botany
Political Science
Sanskrit

E-Mail/Contact details Assigned Classes
minakshis360.ss@gme Ug pg
sanjeebnegi24@gmail. UG and pg
singh_preetam1985@y UG and PG
manikaran16@gmail.cc UG and PG
satyendra.inc@gmail.ci B.com and m.com
arvindpainuly7@gmail.. UG and PG
maitreyithapliyal001@g Bcom and Mcom
ajaybahuguna144@gm UG and PG
kaminijoshi79@gmail.c B.Sc.&M.Sc.
Sushilkagdiyal@gmail.c UG PG
shukla30sakshi@gmail B.Sc., M.Sc.
psharmap77@gmail.co UG,PG
padmavashist2003@gr UG and PG
gpsgusain2@gmail.cor UG and PG
pushpasingh1787@gm U.G and P.G. both

1.Syllabus is suitable tc 2. Course content is fol 3. Sufficient number of 4. The course/Syllabus 5. The course of studie 6. The books prescribe 7. Infrastructure of facili 8. How do you rate you

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

bhartijaiswal@rediffmai Post Graduates and Ur No
Assistant professor (En bhattnishant84@gmail. B.A.ii,B.a.iii,M.a.ist ser Yes

Khanduriarti@gmail.co UG/PG

Yes

9410967263 Graduation and Post G Yes
rawat93naveen@gmail B.Sc 1sem, B.Sc 2nd y Yes

pushpapanwar04@gm: UG and PG
negibds@gmail.com / ¢ UG and PG
meera.kumari733@gm UG and PG
rawatshalini18041975¢ B.Sc, M.Sc.
kumardinesh9946@gm BA. MA
Indirajuyaljugran@gma BA . MA

Asst. Professor in Anth gusainrajni29@gmail.c u.g and p.g

Geography
Sociology
Botany

yas

Hindi

Hindi
Mathematics

arunapradyot@gmail.cc UG and PG classes

sobansingh143@gmail U. G/P.G
drashadobhal@gmail.c UG PG
Kailashlalkailashlal691" Ha
Swatipandey1583@gm Ma 2nd sem
meera.kumarii733@gn UG/PG

drskbahuguna@gmail.c BSc all , Msc all math

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Somewhat Agree
Somewhat Agree
Extremely Agree
Somewhat Agree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
Somewhat Agree
Extremely Agree
Somewhat Agree
Extremely Agree
Somewhat Agree
Somewhat Agree
Somewhat Agree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
Somewhat Agree
Extremely Agree
Somewhat Agree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
Somewhat Agree
Extremely Agree
Somewhat Agree
Somewhat Agree
Somewhat Agree
Extremely Agree
Somewhat Agree
Somewhat Agree
Extremely Agree
Somewhat Agree
Somewhat Agree
Extremely Agree
Somewhat Agree
Somewhat Agree

Somewhat Agree
Disagree
Extremely Agree
Disagree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
Disagree
Somewhat Agree
Disagree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
Somewhat Agree
Somewhat Agree
Extremely Agree
Somewhat Agree
Extremely Agree
Somewhat Agree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
Disagree
Somewhat Agree
Somewhat Agree
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Extremely Agree
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Extremely Agree
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Somewhat Agree
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Extremely Agree
Disagree
Extremely Agree
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Extremely Agree
Somewhat Agree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
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Somewhat Agree
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Somewhat Agree
Somewhat Agree
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Somewhat Agree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
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Somewhat Agree
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Somewhat Agree
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Extremely Agree
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Extremely Agree
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Somewhat Agree
Somewhat Agree
Extremely Agree
Disagree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
Somewhat Agree
Extremely Agree
Somewhat Agree
Somewhat Agree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
Somewhat Agree
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Disagree
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Extremely Agree
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Available and updated
Available-unupdated
Available-unupdated
Unavailable

Available and updated
Available-unupdated
Available and updated
Available and updated
Available and updated
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Available-unupdated
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Available-unupdated
Available and updated
Available-unupdated
Unavailable
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Available-unupdated
Available and updated
Available and updated
Available and updated
Available and updated
Available-unupdated
Available and updated
Available-unupdated
Available and updated
Available and updated
Available-unupdated
Available-unupdated

Good
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Good
Excellent
Satisfactory
Good

Good
Satisfactory
Good
Excellent
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Excellent
Good
Satisfactory
Good
Excellent
Satisfactory
Excellent
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Good
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory



15. Give your
suggestions to

8. How do you rate you 8. How do you rate you 9. Tests and examinatic 10. | have the freedom 11. The environment in 12. The administration 13. Do you feel that uni 14. Do you feel that yot improve the overall

Good

Poor
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Good
Excellent
Satisfactory
Good

Good

Good

Good
Excellent
Satisfactory
Good
Excellent
Good

Good
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Good
Excellent
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Good
Satisfactory
Excellent
Good
Satisfactory
Satisfactory

Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory

Poor

Good
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Excellent
Satisfactory
Good

Good

Good

Good
Excellent
Good

Good
Excellent
Good
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Excellent
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Good
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Good
Satisfactory
Excellent
Good
Satisfactory
Good

Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory

Somewhat Agree
Somewhat Agree
Somewhat Agree
Somewhat Agree
Somewhat Agree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
Somewhat Agree
Somewhat Agree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
Somewhat Agree
Extremely Agree
Somewhat Agree
Somewhat Agree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
Disagree
Somewhat Agree
Somewhat Agree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
Somewhat Agree
Extremely Agree
Somewhat Agree
Somewhat Agree

Somewhat Agree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
Somewhat Agree
Extremely Agree
Somewhat Agree
Extremely Agree
Somewhat Agree
Somewhat Agree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
Somewhat Agree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
Somewhat Agree
Extremely Agree
Somewhat Agree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
Extremely Agree
Somewhat Agree
Extremely Agree
Somewhat Agree
Extremely Agree

Neutral
Yes
Yes
Neutral
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Neutral
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Neutral
No
Yes
Neutral
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Neutral
Yes
Yes
Yes

No

Yes

No
Neutral
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Neutral
Yes
Neutral
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Neutral
Yes
Neutral
Yes
Yes
Yes
Neutral
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes

No

No
No
No
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No
No
Neutral
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No

No
Yes
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Yes

No

No
Neutral
Neutral
No
Yes

No

No

No
Yes
Neutral
No

No
Yes
Yes
Yes

No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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declare exémination
College should be on
train teachers for area
in the college must be
na

be updatéd with new
University should h-eld
learning culturlel. Each
NA

given on time

with requisite furniture,
Awareness

No suggestion
campus. 2.Clean and
environnvwent is the
environment of the
acédemic calender
declared timely

N.A

NA

NA

teaching and office
research facilities

Improve

Inflrastrucvture, Well
students needs to be
of students and .
suitable infrastructure
Kailash

examination énd
research facility should
the entil:e institutional



TEACHERS FEEDBACK RECORD OF RESPONSES (AY- 2021-22)

Faculty Name Discipline
Dr. Sanjeeb Singh neg Hindi

MAMTA RAWAT COMMERCE
Dr.Padma vashist Zoology

Dr. Pushpa Panwar  Statistics

Dr.Arti Khamduri Botany

Dr. Satyendra Kumar Commerce

MS. Rashmi joshi Geography (Arts)

Dr. Kamlesh Chandra | Defence and Strategic
Mr. Naveen Singh Raw Chemistry

Dr. Preetam Singh Arts

Dr. Ankita Bora Faculty of Arts
Dr.Deependra Singh T Defence and Strategic
Soban singh Arts ( sociology)

DR HEMLATA BISHT BOTANY

Sakshi Shukla
Dr Nishant bhatt
Manikant Shah Sociology

Dr Arvind Mohan Paint Science
Arvind singh rawat Faculty of arts
Dr Preeti Sharma Art
Mr.Vaibhav Singh Raw Economics

E-Mail/Contact details Assigned Classes
sanjeebnegi24@gmail. UG. And P.G.
m.rawatkvs@gmail.cor UG and PG
padmavashist2003@g! UG and PG
pushpapanwar04@gm UG and PG
khanduriarti@@gmail.co UG and PG classes
satyendra.inc@gmail.c B.com 1 sem, b.com. 2
rashmi18joshi@gmail.c BA 1,2,3 year and MA
kamleshpandeydefenc B.A/B.Sc, M.A/M.Sc.
rawat93naveen@gmai B.Sc 1 sem, 2nd yr, 3r¢
singh_preetam1985@) UG and PG
ankita.bora14@gmail.c UG and PG
topwalds@gmail.com B.A/B.Sc., M.A/M.Sc
sobansingh143@gmail U. G. and P. G
hvnautiyal@gmail.com B.Sc. and M.Sc.

Department of Chemisf shukla30sakshi@gmai B.Sc., M.Sc.
Assistant Professor Er bhattnishant84@gmail B.a ist year,Ba 3rd yea

manikaran16@gmail.c UG/PG
arvindpainuly7@gmail. B Sc LI, M Sc |, 11,1l
asrawat1982@gmail.ct U.G and P.G class
psharmap77@gmail.cc All UG,PG
vaibhavrawat91@gmai UG and PG

Subhash Chandra Nau Department of Mathem subhashnautiyal1984¢ B.Sc | year, B.Sc |l yee

Dr Jayendra Singh Saj Geography

Maitreyi Thapliyal Commerce

Dr sushil Kumar kagdiy Humanity, Arts (Dept.
Dr. Sandeep Kumar  Mathematics

Dr Asha Dobhal Botany

Dr. Rajni Gusain Asst. Professor
Pushpa Kumari Home Science

Dr. Pooran Chandra P: Science

Dr. Vijay Prakash Sem Lifescience

Dr Minakshi Sharma  Faculty of arts

Dr. Ashok Joshi
Dr Indira jugran Faculty of arts
Dr.Meera Kumari Hindi
Dr.Kamini Purohit Jost Geology
Dr.Gurupad Singh Gus PHYSICS

Dr Bharti Jaiswal Commerce

sajwanjayendra7@gme BA Ist yr, BA Il yr, BA
maitreyithapliyal001@ Bcom and Mcom
sushilkagdiyal@gmail. UG and PG
drskbahuguna@gmail. B.Sc. 1sem., 2 year, 3
drashadobhal@gmail.c UG PG
gusainrajni29@gmail.c U.G and P.G
pushpasingh1787@gmn P.G. and Graduation (E
pepainuli@gmail.com UG & PG
vpsemwal75@gmail.cc UG and PG Classes
minakshis360.ss@gm: Ug and pg

Guest Faculty , Englist ashokjoshi29483@gm: U.G. +P.G.

indirajuraljugran@gma Ug and pg
meerakumarii7z33@gm UG and PG
kaminijoshi79@gmail.c Under Graduation and
gpsgusain2@gmail.cot UG and PG Classes
bhartijaiswal@rediffma Post Graduate and Un:
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facilities, such as
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university is declaring your sui)ordinate staff academic‘ enviroﬁrﬁnent of your iﬁstitution.
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2 declare students result in time.

3 update knowledge ’

5 Awareness about new innovations

4 colleg‘e level.

5 2.Give fle;(ibility to utilize departmental funds from one
3 new research journals o ’

21 -'E)ontinuity of students and teachers in classroom (
5 Time to time Lectures by distinguished professionals.

3 NA

4 abundance of extra curricular activities.

4 teaching must be equipped wit.h ICT

4 Good Books Should be provided to library.

5 teaching along with refresher couses in due time. N

1 Iib;ary to cover the syliabus as per NEP2020, p'ropl)ér

3 college ’ ’

5 and students

3 Lot needs to be done on all fronts

5 cons.idered as the helpful technique to understand their
4 To improve research facilities.

4 factjlty car; alsol he;ve a direct impact on student learning
3 minimum possibility fc;r procrastination.

3 College should prc;vide basic facilit.y.to do such activit-y,
4 deciding and choosingutheir pace and time for teaching
5 faculty and student.s alike ’

4 NA

2 of worki;\g time in between acaderﬁics and teaching.

5 We should have some more-equipment for better

3 improve the‘environment of institution ’

5 campus ground clean and green. | suggést that traﬁsport
3 Keep a Positive A;:ademic envirc;nment.

5 Improved the Research Activity

3 students.

4 improve overall academic environm.ent in the institute.
4 wRTdETea B B @ Juffy sifart 3 smg

5 journals should be in the department

2 Creating a secure and dependable structure.

2 No suggestion

4 standards. Focus on positive ;'notivators and not pun-itive



ALUMNI FEEDBACK RECORD OF RESPONSES (AY-2021-22)

Name of the Alumna  Qualification Current designation  Year of Graduation anc Upload recent passpor 1. What do you feel as 2. Relevance of collegt 3. Sequence of college 3. Sequence of college 3. Sequence of college 3. Sequence of college 4. Efforts of college for 5. Faculty and adminis 6. College efforts for m
Dr Ganesh Bhagwat M. A. Ph. D Assistant Professor 2010 https://drive.google.cor Proud Agree Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
Pankaj Negi M. A pol sci Lecturer pol sci 2015 https://drive.google.cor Proud Agree Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent
Manish singh rana Graduation Ditrict generel secrectr 2014 https://drive.google.cor Proud Partially Agree Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Excellent
Komal cheema B.ED Teacher 20,142,016 https://drive.google.cor Proud Agree Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Excellent Good Excellent
Praveen kothiyal Bsc Savindha Graduation https://drive.google.cor Normal Agree Satisfactory Poor Good Excellent Average Average Average
Amit chamoli M.com Savndia M. com https://drive.google.cor Normal Agree Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Average Average Average
Mr Harish Mohan negi M.com Lab assistant 2015 https://drive.google.cor Proud Agree Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Excellent Poor Average
Asha dobhal MS.c zoology New tehri 2017 and 2020 https://drive.google.cor Normal Agree Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Satisfactory Good Good Good
Ajay Petwal Post graduation Yes Post graduation https://drive.google.cor Proud Agree Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Good Good Excellent
Sushma shah M.sc zoolgy Lect. Biology 2018 https://drive.google.cor Proud Agree Good Good Good Good Excellent Excellent Good
Anuj uniyal Bcom Business 2012 https://drive.google.cor No comments Partially Agree Good Good Good Good Average Average Average
Shubham Negi B.sc Gram pradhan 2016 https://drive.google.cor Proud Partially Agree Good Good Good Good Good Good Good
Ajay petwal Post graduation Workd a political fild,sc 2011-12post graduatio https://drive.google.cor Proud Agree Excellent Good Good Satisfactory Good Excellent Good
Jitendra Post graduate Teaching 2015 ug 2017 pg https://drive.google.cor Proud Agree Excellent Good Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Good
Tanuj Bhatt M.Com Asst.Accountant 20,082,011 https://drive.google.cor Proud Agree Good Good Good Good Average Good Good

Neetu Rana MSc Further studying 2020 https://drive.google.cor Proud Agree Excellent Good Excellent Good Excellent Excellent Good



7. Are you willing to co 8. Supports you can pr 9. Are you Interested t« 10.Hospitality you expe improvement.

Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree

Moral
Administrative
Administrative
Moral
Financial
Administrative
Moral

Moral
Administrative
Moral

Moral

Moral
Administrative
Moral

Moral

Moral

Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree

Good should be must for
Provide platform to pre lacking

Respect student union who are
Respect activity
Every thing good Nothing
Very good Nothing

| think that for the futur children, teachers will
Good

Expect me

Yes,expected from col best colle-ge for
Average No comments
et Regfores qore H gf

Yes developrﬁent for
Yes program and } i

As per college adminis my opinion at the
Respectful and produc innovative
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